
 

South Dakota Farm Bureau Health Plans 
Certified Agents and Sales Associates 

Amy Fischer 
Amy.Fischer@fbfs.com 
605-954-7080 
Webster 

Northeast South Dakota 
Linda Gosch 
Linda.Gosch@fbfs.com 
605-845-7200 
Mobridge 

Carol Reed 
Carol.Reed@fbfs.com 
605-226-2729 
Aberdeen 

Brittany Overweg 
Brittany.Overweg@fbfs.com 
605-532-6000 
Clark & Brookings 
 
Kayla Hinders, Sales Associate 

Southeast South Dakota 

Timothy Anderson 
Timothy.Anderson@fbfs.com 
605-338-9732 
Sioux Falls 

Brian Bergeleen 
Brian.Bergeleen@fbfs.com 
605-539-0014 
Wessington Springs & Miller 
 
Kathy Bergeleen, Sales Associate 
Kaycee Coleman, Sales Associate 
 

Jon Cole 
Jon.Cole@fbfs.com 
605-624-3011 
Vermillion 

Suzette Brychta-Johnson 
S.Brychta-Johnson@fbfs.com 
605-775-8290 
Burke 

Cody Dunkelberger 
Cody.Dunkelberger@fbfs.com 
605-353-8012 
Huron 
 
Krista Johnson, Sales Associate 

Amber Johnson 
Amber.L.Johnson@fbfs.com 
605-297-5680 
Parker 
 

Dan Kolberg 
Dan.Kolberg@fbfs.com 
605-689-3011 
Yankton 

Lee Kathol 
Lee.Kathol@fbfs.com 
605-260-3237 
Yankton 

Rocky Niewenhuis 
Rocky.Niewenhuis@fbfs.com 
605-990-3223 
Corsica, Platte, Mitchell & Huron 
 
Krista Johnson, Sales Associate 
Melinda Niewenhuis, Sales Associate 

Brandon Perman 
Brandon.Perman@fbfs.com 
605-605-332-0582 
Sioux Falls & Brookings 
 
Shayla Langley, Sales Associate 
 

Ryan Wilcoxon 
Ryan.Wilcoxon@fbfs.com 
605-271-6300 
Sioux Falls 
 
Mary Moore, Sales Associate 

Darrell Spielmann 
Darrell.Spielmann@fbfs.com 
605-332-0582 
Sioux Falls 

Barb Groeneweg 
Barb.Groeneweg@fbfs.com 
605-946-5205 
Corsica 
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South Dakota Farm Bureau Health Plans 
Certified Agents and Sales Associates 

Tom Berger 
Tom.Berger@fbfs.com 
605-348-3470 
Rapid City & Hot Springs 

Southwest South Dakota 

Juston Eisenbraun 
Juston.Eisenbraun@fbfs.com 
605-279-2411 
Wall 

Dane Kissack 
Dane.Kissack@fbfs.com 
605-720-1660 
Sturgis 

Jeff Jasper 
Jeff.Jasper@fbfs.com 
605-341-7600 
Rapid City 
 

Northwest South Dakota 

Ida Sander 
Ida.Sander@fbfs.com 
605-244-5286 
Bison 

Brian Ortlieb 
Brian.Ortlieb@fbfs.com 
605-347-4407 
Sturgis 

Tricia Quade 
Tricia.Quade@fbfs.com 
605-858-7073 
Rapid City 

Patrick Westendorf 
Patrick.Westendorf@fbfs.com 
605-337-2829 
Geddes 
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